Famously Hot Pink Half Marathon

Name

Place

1 JOSHUA HESTER
2 TIM LUTZ
3 ALEX MCDONALD
4 KEVIN WILLIAMS
5 ANDREW DAWSON
6 MATT REYNOLDS
7 JENNIFER LYBRAND
8 JAKE WHITSETT
9 DEREK BOUCHER
10 CODY OWENS
11 JACOB SHINSKY
12 MIKE WYATT
13 COLBY HANSON
14 JAMES DENNARD
15 DREW WILLIAMS
16 BRIDGET HALL
17 GENA OCHAL
18 NATHAN CARROLL
19 COLE ANDREW
20 JOHN MOUZAKIS
21 STEVEN TEMPLETON
22 SARAH SILK
23 AMELIA WEBER
24 RODNEY SMITH
25 JANE CAMPBELL
26 EMILIE KEENE
27 LEAH MCKEE
28 VALORI SCHUBIGER
29 LAURYN SCHUBIGER
30 MICHAEL JENSEN
31 NICK PARISI
32 PAT JOYNER
33 JENNIFER COVINGTON
34 ASHLEY GUTHRIE
35 JAY CONRAD
36 SHERRI MIMS
37 RAVI CHOKKALINGAM
38 ANITA RECCHIO
39 LEAH TAYLOR

Age

Gender
23 M
30 M
42 M
31 M
37 M
33 M
30 F
37 M
27 M
30 M
26 M
48 M
30 M
25 M
0 M
33 F
37 F
47 M
30 M
32 M
28 M
28 F
35F
53 M
27 F
37 F
34 F
28 F
25 F
46 M
31 M
66 M
49 F
27 F
2 M
44 F
49 M
53 F
51F

Chip
21:39.0
29:51.0
32:28.0
32:29.0
33:29.0
36:56.0
38:32.0
38:59.0
39:27.0
40:10.0
41:12.0
42:20.0
43:05.0
43:50.0
44:20.0
44:35.0
46:17.0
46:41.0
47:16.0
48:18.0
49:18.0
51:13.0
51:20.0
52:40.0
52:56.0
53:12.0
54:10.0
54:27.0
54:27.0
54:51.0
54:51.0
54:55.0
55:04.0
55:03.0
55:05.0
55:15.0
55:22.0
55:54.0
55:52.0

Time

Age Group
20
20
20
14
20
10
20
14
20
6
14
20
2
10
14
14
20
14

20
14
20
14
10
10
10

10

20
20

10
20

20
14

Overall
20
18
16
14

18
16

14
12

N A OO ©

Masters

20

18

16

14

12

10

20

18

16
14

Grand
Masters

20

18

20
18

Race
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half



Famously Hot Pink Half Marathon

Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters
40 JEFF KOLL 49 M 56:00.0 2 2
41 EDDIE BROWN 34 M 56:11.0
42 JIM MANNING 61 M 59:18.0 20 16
43 CHRIS ROSS 43 M 59:21.0 6
44 PALASH DAS 47 M 59:24.0
45 CARMEN THOMAS 39 F 59:28.0 6
46 KIM ANDREWS 33 F 59:28.0 6
47 RONDA SANDERS 37 F 59:28.0 2
48 EDIE EZELL 60 F 59:37.0 20 12 16
49 JOHN TIMMERMAN 51 M 00:38.0 14 14
50 MIKE FARWELL 34 M 00:47.0
51 FERNANDO NAVARRO 44 M 01:41.0 2
52 JUAN JIMENEZ 25 M 01:59.0 2
53 MEGAN OLD 39 F 02:11.0
54 KATIE SULLIVAN 30 F 02:39.0 2
55 JEFF HOPKINS 40 M 02:42.0
56 FRANK VOSS 57 M 02:50.0 20 12
57 KATHERINE VOSS 25 F 02:50.0
58 CHRIS OHLSSON 31 M 03:21.0
59 RICHARD VAUGHT 29 M 03:42.0
60 STACIE WEAVER 39 F 03:44.0
61 KELLY ANDREW 29 F 03:45.0
62 STEPHANIE ROBERTS 42 F 03:37.0 14 10
63 MATTHEW SMITH 34 M 03:38.0
64 KINSLEY ROPER 39 F 03:53.0
65 CAROL WALLACE 60 F 03:54.0 14 8 14
66 TAYLOR TRACHTENBERG 22 F 03:55.0 20
67 COREY ABERCROMBIE 29 M 04:06.0
68 COURTNEY SPEIGHT 39 F 04:03.0
69 P. ALLEN MILLER 57 M 04:21.0 14 10
70 COLEEN STRASBURGER 56 F 04:26.0 20 6 12
71 M.E. MCCLINTON 39 F 04:41.0
72 KATIE BLOCKER 40 F 04:41.0 10 4
73 ANTHONY DEL PRIORE 37 M 04:45.0 10
74  MICHELE SCHAAFSMA 47 F 05:01.0 14 2
75 ANGELA JUSTICE 36 F 05:00.0
76 SARAH HANDLER 23 F 05:36.0 14
77 ANNE SPENCE ALEXANDER 27 F 05:54.0
78 DARREN SEYS 48 M 05:53.0

Race
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half



Famously Hot Pink Half Marathon

Place
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Name

NICOLE VIRTUCIO
ROB TREVETT
LAUREN MCCLAIN
ANDREW JOHNSON
JENNA RIVETT
DORIAN FARMER
HEATHER HAWN
CELESTE BERRY
MICHELLE FLANAGAN
COLLEEN MALLETT
JORDAN EZELL
ROHMAR VERDEFLOR
SUMMER BROWN
DONNA FREEMAN
BETTY BEST

LEESA STOUT
HAYLEY PEMBERTON
MARY COULE
ENRICO PALLESCO
CLAYTON ALLEN
MARY MCPHEETERS
FRANCES ANDERSON
SAFIYA MORAN
NANCY MCKNIGHT
DEAN QUENNEVILLE
ADAM VAN STAVEREN
REBECCA QUENNEVILLE
LINDSAY YOUNG
KAREN MAGRADEY
JESSICA FALLON
JASON OLD

SARAH WOODS
JENNA SACH
JONATHON HINSON
DHARA PATEL
KATHARINE DRAGNER
BOB PARSONS
MARLA WOMACK

JAY PITZER

31
44
33
32
29
46
a7
42
42
42
26
28
32
58
50
45
25
26
46
26
34
39
31
53
50
35
45
27
61
26
43
22
31
31
28
36
62
29
55

Age

Gender Chip

06:42.0
08:46.0
08:49.0
09:04.0
09:07.0
09:19.0
10:05.0
10:18.0
10:33.0
10:42.0
10:42.0
11:05.0
11:04.0
11:23.0
11:37.0
11:37.0
11:38.0
12:19.0
13:30.0
13:51.0
14:02.0
14:23.0
14:38.0
14:58.0
15:33.0
15:52.0
16:00.0
16:06.0
16:22.0
16:17.0
15:54.0
17:00.0
17:22.0
17:47.0
17:59.0
18:25.0
18:43.0
19:53.0
20:01.0

Grand
Age Group Overall Masters Masters

10

6

2
14 10
10 8

6

6 6
10 8

6

2
10 4
10
14 6
10 4

Race
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half



Famously Hot Pink Half Marathon

Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters
118 HENRY HOLT 82 M 20:13.0 20 2
119 NICOLE RICHARDS 35 F 21:41.0
120 KATRINA PECK 32 F 21:42.0
121 KATHERINE TORKE 40 F 24:21.0
122 LAUREN MOJKOWSKI 27 F 24:36.0
123  SHELBIE SEYS 39 F 25:45.0
124  MICHAEL DAVID 28 M 25:59.0
125 JOHN WRAY HAMMOND 53 M 26:13.0 6
126 DUCARMEL ISRAEL 51 M 26:03.0 2
127  JEN CARLSON 42 F 26:41.0
128 JENNIFER DOUGLASS 42 F 26:55.0
129 BETTY PARKER 52 F 26:47.0 2 2
130 BRIAN HAWN 51 M 27:48.0
131 TORILL NELSON 52 F 27:57.0
132 DALYS JOHNSON 48 F 27:56.0
133 AUSTIN SYMS 27 M 27:53.0
134 LEE DEPRET-BIXIO 51 F 28:03.0
135 LINN LONG 45 F 28:23.0
136 KATHRYN BUTLER 32 F 29:00.0
137  YASMIN JARMAN 62 F 29:09.0 6
138 AUDREY BERNSTEIN 52 F 29:10.0
139 MICHAEL BEAUDET 46 M 29:35.0
140 CLARA NANCE 45 F 29:35.0
141 LUKE GLEISSNER 32 M 29:31.0
142 MEGAN DAVIS 24 F 31:00.0 6
143 JODY LACKEY 50 F 31:.01.0
144  FRANKLIN MCCALL 46 M 31:44.0
145 JACK BOWLING M 31:59.0
146 LORI GREENE 46 F 32:02.0
147 MEE JEAN SASINE 36 F 32:09.0
148 TOM CRONIN 57 M 32:18.0 6
149 EMILY LAMBERT 21 F 32:45.0 2
150 COLLEEN CLARK 38 F 34:07.0
151 REGGIE BOAN 61 M 34:48.0 10
152  WHITNEY CROWLEY 27 F 34:49.0
153 BRANDI WESSINGER 35 F 35:40.0
154  SHANNON GURRERI 19 F 37:28.0 20
155 FRANCES GRAHAM 55 F 37:28.0 10
156 SHAWN SMITH 43 F 39:42.0

Race
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half



Famously Hot Pink Half Marathon

Place

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Name

INDIA MACK

JOHN VALENTI
ELIZABETH HAWKINS
MARY ELLEN ARTHUR
AMANDA BURKE
JULIANNA TRAURIG
CATHERINE SOSTAK
DANA PROCTER
JEFFREY STRAIN
JACQUELINE PHILLIPS
CANDICE ELLIOTT
LESLIE MITCHUM
LINDSEY HATCHER
AMBER PHILLIPS
TIANDA WINNS
SEUNG-CHEOL LEE
ASHELY GRIFFITH
ALETHEA TUCKER
MISSY CAUGHMAN
POWERS TANIS
KELLY MROZ

ERIN MOORE
ALEXANDRA BARD
CHRISTOPHER OTT
MARY PAT FLANIGAN
JOHN FLANIGAN
MICHAEL LAMBERT
CARLOS SUAREZ
DIANE FISCHER
REBECCA BOX
MALLORY OSTEEN
DILLON HOOVER

ALI MULLANE
GORDON FINN
AMANDA THOMAS
LOUIE CARTER
GINGER KAMDAR
KERRY STUBBS
ELIZABETH MORTON

40
52
30
42
22
21
34
34
19
20
45
44
28
24
39
56
27
35
a7
35
36
21
26
31
47
60
72
52
48
35
26
26
22
21
31
57
46
44
55

Age

Gender

Chip

39:59.0
41:17.0
42:21.0
42:32.0
43:03.0
43:03.0
43:26.0
43:36.0
43:48.0
43:50.0
44:00.0
44:49.0
47:05.0
48:39.0
49:08.0
49:35.0
49:38.0
49:49.0
49:45.0
50:27.0
50:42.0
50:45.0
54:21.0
54:22.0
54:24.0
54:23.0
56:24.0
57:38.0
57:39.0
58:34.0
59:02.0
59:28.0
59:55.0
59:55.0
01:26.0
01:26.0
02:21.0
12:34.0
13:13.0

Grand

Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters

20

14

14

Race
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half
Famously Hot Pink Half



Famously Hot Pink Half Marathon

Grand
Place Name Age  Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters Race
196 KRISTINE STORMS 30 F 13:17.0 Famously Hot Pink Half
197 KRISTINE WAGONER 29 F 19:31.0

Famously Hot Pink Half



