							Grand	
Name Place	Age Gender	Chip	Time	Age Group	Overall	Masters	Masters	Race
1 JOSHUA HESTER	23 M	21:39.0		20	20			Famously Hot Pink Half
2 TIM LUTZ	30 M	29:51.0		20	18			Famously Hot Pink Half
3 ALEX MCDONALD	42 M	32:28.0		20	16	20		Famously Hot Pink Half
4 KEVIN WILLIAMS	31 M	32:29.0		14	14			Famously Hot Pink Half
5 ANDREW DAWSON	37 M	33:29.0		20	12			Famously Hot Pink Half
6 MATT REYNOLDS	33 M	36:56.0		10	10			Famously Hot Pink Half
7 JENNIFER LYBRAND	30 F	38:32.0		20	20			Famously Hot Pink Half
8 JAKE WHITSETT	37 M	38:59.0		14	8			Famously Hot Pink Half
9 DEREK BOUCHER	27 M	39:27.0		20	6			Famously Hot Pink Half
10 CODY OWENS	30 M	40:10.0		6	4			Famously Hot Pink Half
11 JACOB SHINSKY	26 M	41:12.0		14	2			Famously Hot Pink Half
12 MIKE WYATT	48 M	42:20.0		20		18		Famously Hot Pink Half
13 COLBY HANSON	30 M	43:05.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
14 JAMES DENNARD	25 M	43:50.0		10				Famously Hot Pink Half
15 DREW WILLIAMS	40 M	44:20.0		14		16		Famously Hot Pink Half
16 BRIDGET HALL	33 F	44:35.0		14	18			Famously Hot Pink Half
17 GENA OCHAL	37 F	46:17.0		20	16			Famously Hot Pink Half
18 NATHAN CARROLL	47 M	46:41.0		14		14		Famously Hot Pink Half
19 COLE ANDREW	30 M	47:16.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
20 JOHN MOUZAKIS	32 M	48:18.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
21 STEVEN TEMPLETON	28 M	49:18.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
22 SARAH SILK	28 F	51:13.0		20	14			Famously Hot Pink Half
23 AMELIA WEBER	35 F	51:20.0		14	12			Famously Hot Pink Half
24 RODNEY SMITH	53 M	52:40.0		20		12	20	Famously Hot Pink Half
25 JANE CAMPBELL	27 F	52:56.0		14	10			Famously Hot Pink Half
26 EMILIE KEENE	37 F	53:12.0		10	8			Famously Hot Pink Half
27 LEAH MCKEE	34 F	54:10.0		10	6			Famously Hot Pink Half
28 VALORI SCHUBIGER	28 F	54:27.0		10	4			Famously Hot Pink Half
29 LAURYN SCHUBIGER	25 F	54:27.0		6	2			Famously Hot Pink Half
30 MICHAEL JENSEN	46 M	54:51.0		10		10		Famously Hot Pink Half
31 NICK PARISI	31 M	54:51.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
32 PAT JOYNER	66 M	54:55.0		20		8	18	Famously Hot Pink Half
33 JENNIFER COVINGTON	49 F	55:04.0		20		20		Famously Hot Pink Half
34 ASHLEY GUTHRIE	27 F	55:03.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
35 JAY CONRAD	42 M	55:05.0		10		6		Famously Hot Pink Half
36 SHERRI MIMS	44 F	55:15.0		20		18		Famously Hot Pink Half
37 RAVI CHOKKALINGAM	49 M	55:22.0		6		4		Famously Hot Pink Half
38 ANITA RECCHIO	53 F	55:54.0		20		16	20	Famously Hot Pink Half
39 LEAH TAYLOR	51 F	55:52.0		14		14	18	Famously Hot Pink Half

. Name								Grand	
Place	Age	Gender	Chip	Time	Age Group	Overall	Masters	Masters	Race
40 JEFF KOLL	•	49 M	56:00.0		2		2		Famously Hot Pink Half
41 EDDIE BROWN	:	34 M	56:11.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
42 JIM MANNING		61 M	59:18.0		20			16	Famously Hot Pink Half
43 CHRIS ROSS		43 M	59:21.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
44 PALASH DAS	•	47 M	59:24.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
45 CARMEN THOMAS	39	F	59:28.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
46 KIM ANDREWS	33	F	59:28.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
47 RONDA SANDERS	37	F	59:28.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
48 EDIE EZELL	60	F	59:37.0		20		12	16	Famously Hot Pink Half
49 JOHN TIMMERMAN	51	M	00:38.0		14			14	Famously Hot Pink Half
50 MIKE FARWELL	34	M	00:47.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
51 FERNANDO NAVARRO	44	M	01:41.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
52 JUAN JIMENEZ	25	M	01:59.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
53 MEGAN OLD	39	F	02:11.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
54 KATIE SULLIVAN	30	F	02:39.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
55 JEFF HOPKINS	40	М	02:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
56 FRANK VOSS	57	M	02:50.0		20			12	Famously Hot Pink Half
57 KATHERINE VOSS	25	F	02:50.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
58 CHRIS OHLSSON	31	M	03:21.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
59 RICHARD VAUGHT	29	М	03:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
60 STACIE WEAVER	39	F	03:44.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
61 KELLY ANDREW	29	F	03:45.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
62 STEPHANIE ROBERTS	42	F	03:37.0		14		10		Famously Hot Pink Half
63 MATTHEW SMITH	34	M	03:38.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
64 KINSLEY ROPER	39	F	03:53.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
65 CAROL WALLACE	60	F	03:54.0		14		8	14	Famously Hot Pink Half
66 TAYLOR TRACHTENBERG	22	F	03:55.0		20				Famously Hot Pink Half
67 COREY ABERCROMBIE	29	M	04:06.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
68 COURTNEY SPEIGHT	39	F	04:03.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
69 P. ALLEN MILLER	57	M	04:21.0		14			10	Famously Hot Pink Half
70 COLEEN STRASBURGER	56	F	04:26.0		20		6	12	Famously Hot Pink Half
71 M.E. MCCLINTON	39	F	04:41.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
72 KATIE BLOCKER	40	F	04:41.0		10		4		Famously Hot Pink Half
73 ANTHONY DEL PRIORE	37	M	04:45.0		10				Famously Hot Pink Half
74 MICHELE SCHAAFSMA	47	F	05:01.0		14		2		Famously Hot Pink Half
75 ANGELA JUSTICE	36	F	05:00.0				_		Famously Hot Pink Half
76 SARAH HANDLER	23	F	05:36.0		14				Famously Hot Pink Half
77 ANNE SPENCE ALEXANDER	27	F	05:54.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
78 DARREN SEYS	48		05:53.0						Famously Hot Pink Half

									Grand	
Place	Name	Age	Gend	er Chip	Time	Age Group	Overall	Masters	Masters	Race
'9	NICOLE VIRTUCIO	31	F	06:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
30	ROB TREVETT	44	M	08:46.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
81	LAUREN MCCLAIN	33	F	08:49.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
82	ANDREW JOHNSON	32	M	09:04.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
83	JENNA RIVETT	29	F	09:07.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
84	DORIAN FARMER	46	M	09:19.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
85	HEATHER HAWN	47	F	10:05.0		10				Famously Hot Pink Half
86	CELESTE BERRY	42	F	10:18.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
87	MICHELLE FLANAGAN	42	F	10:33.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
88	COLLEEN MALLETT	42	F	10:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
89	JORDAN EZELL	26	F	10:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
90	ROHMAR VERDEFLOR	28	М	11:05.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
91	SUMMER BROWN	32	F	11:04.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
92	DONNA FREEMAN	58	F	11:23.0		14			10	Famously Hot Pink Half
93	BETTY BEST	50	F	11:37.0		10			8	Famously Hot Pink Half
94	LEESA STOUT	45	F	11:37.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
95	HAYLEY PEMBERTON	25	F	11:38.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
96	MARY COULE	26	F	12:19.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
97	ENRICO PALLESCO	46	M	13:30.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
98	CLAYTON ALLEN	26	M	13:51.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
99	MARY MCPHEETERS	34	F	14:02.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
100	FRANCES ANDERSON	39	F	14:23.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
101	SAFIYA MORAN	31	F	14:38.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
102	NANCY MCKNIGHT	53	F	14:58.0		6			6	Famously Hot Pink Half
103	DEAN QUENNEVILLE	50	M	15:33.0		10			8	Famously Hot Pink Half
104	ADAM VAN STAVEREN	35	M	15:52.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
105	REBECCA QUENNEVILLE	45	F	16:00.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
106	LINDSAY YOUNG	27	F	16:06.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
107	KAREN MAGRADEY	61	F	16:22.0		10			4	Famously Hot Pink Half
108	JESSICA FALLON	26	F	16:17.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
109	JASON OLD	43	М	15:54.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
110	SARAH WOODS	22	F	17:00.0		10				Famously Hot Pink Half
111	JENNA SACH	31	F	17:22.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
112	JONATHON HINSON	31	M	17:47.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
113	DHARA PATEL	28	F	17:59.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
114	KATHARINE DRAGNER	36	F	18:25.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
115	BOB PARSONS	62	М	18:43.0		14			6	Famously Hot Pink Half
116	MARLA WOMACK	29	F	19:53.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
117	JAY PITZER	55	M	20:01.0		10			4	Famously Hot Pink Half

	Name								Grand	
Place		Age	Gende		Time	Age Group	Overall	Masters	Masters	Race
118	HENRY HOLT	82	М	20:13.0		20			2	Famously Hot Pink Half
19	NICOLE RICHARDS	35	F	21:41.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
120	KATRINA PECK	32	F	21:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
121	KATHERINE TORKE	40	F	24:21.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
122	LAUREN MOJKOWSKI	27	F	24:36.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
123	SHELBIE SEYS	39	F	25:45.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
24	MICHAEL DAVID	28	M	25:59.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
25	JOHN WRAY HAMMOND	53	М	26:13.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
126	DUCARMEL ISRAEL	51	М	26:03.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
27	JEN CARLSON	42	F	26:41.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
28	JENNIFER DOUGLASS	42	F	26:55.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
29	BETTY PARKER	52	F	26:47.0		2			2	Famously Hot Pink Half
30	BRIAN HAWN	51	M	27:48.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
131	TORILL NELSON	52	F	27:57.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
32	DALYS JOHNSON	48	F	27:56.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
33	AUSTIN SYMS	27	М	27:53.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
34	LEE DEPRET-BIXIO	51	F	28:03.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
35	LINN LONG	45	F	28:23.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
36	KATHRYN BUTLER	32	F	29:00.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
37	YASMIN JARMAN	62	F	29:09.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
38	AUDREY BERNSTEIN	52	F	29:10.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
39	MICHAEL BEAUDET	46	М	29:35.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
140	CLARA NANCE	45	F	29:35.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
141	LUKE GLEISSNER	32	М	29:31.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
42	MEGAN DAVIS	24	F	31:00.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
43	JODY LACKEY	50	F	31:01.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
144	FRANKLIN MCCALL	46	М	31:44.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
145	JACK BOWLING		М	31:59.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
146	LORI GREENE	46	F	32:02.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
147	MEE JEAN SASINE	36	F	32:09.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
148	TOM CRONIN	57	M	32:18.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
149	EMILY LAMBERT	21	F	32:45.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
50	COLLEEN CLARK	38	F	34:07.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
51	REGGIE BOAN	61	M	34:48.0		10				Famously Hot Pink Half
52	WHITNEY CROWLEY	27	F	34:49.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
53	BRANDI WESSINGER	35	F	35:40.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
54	SHANNON GURRERI	19	F	37:28.0		20				Famously Hot Pink Half
155	FRANCES GRAHAM	55	F	37:28.0		10				Famously Hot Pink Half
156	SHAWN SMITH	43	F	39:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half

	Nama								Grand	
Place	Name	Age	Gend	er Chip	Time	Age Group	Overall	Masters	Masters	Race
157	INDIA MACK	40	F	39:59.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
158	JOHN VALENTI	52	M	41:17.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
159	ELIZABETH HAWKINS	30	F	42:21.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
160	MARY ELLEN ARTHUR	42	F	42:32.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
161	AMANDA BURKE	22	F	43:03.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
162	JULIANNA TRAURIG	21	F	43:03.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
163	CATHERINE SOSTAK	34	F	43:26.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
164	DANA PROCTER	34	F	43:36.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
165	JEFFREY STRAIN	19	M	43:48.0		20				Famously Hot Pink Half
166	JACQUELINE PHILLIPS	20	F	43:50.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
167	CANDICE ELLIOTT	45	F	44:00.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
168	LESLIE MITCHUM	44	F	44:49.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
169	LINDSEY HATCHER	28	F	47:05.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
170	AMBER PHILLIPS	24	F	48:39.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
171	TIANDA WINNS	39	F	49:08.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
172	SEUNG-CHEOL LEE	56	M	49:35.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half
173	ASHELY GRIFFITH	27	F	49:38.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
174	ALETHEA TUCKER	35	F	49:49.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
175	MISSY CAUGHMAN	47	F	49:45.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
176	POWERS TANIS	35	F	50:27.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
177	KELLY MROZ	36	F	50:42.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
178	ERIN MOORE	21	F	50:45.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
179	ALEXANDRA BARD	26	F	54:21.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
180	CHRISTOPHER OTT	31	М	54:22.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
181	MARY PAT FLANIGAN	47	F	54:24.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
182	JOHN FLANIGAN	60	М	54:23.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
183	MICHAEL LAMBERT	72	М	56:24.0		14				Famously Hot Pink Half
184	CARLOS SUAREZ	52	М	57:38.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
185	DIANE FISCHER	48	F	57:39.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
186	REBECCA BOX	35	F	58:34.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
187	MALLORY OSTEEN	26	F	59:02.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
188	DILLON HOOVER	26	F	59:28.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
189	ALI MULLANE	22	F	59:55.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
190	GORDON FINN	21	М	59:55.0		14				Famously Hot Pink Half
191	AMANDA THOMAS	31	F	01:26.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
192	LOUIE CARTER	57	F	01:26.0		6				Famously Hot Pink Half
193	GINGER KAMDAR	46	F	02:21.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
194	KERRY STUBBS	44	F	12:34.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
195	ELIZABETH MORTON	55	F	13:13.0		2				Famously Hot Pink Half

Place	Name e	Age	Gende	r Chip	Time	Age Group	Overall	Masters	Grand Masters	Race
196	KRISTINE STORMS	30	F	13:17.0						Famously Hot Pink Half
197	KRISTINE WAGONER	29	F	19:31.0						Famously Hot Pink Half